
ARLINGTON HEIGHTS PARK DISTRICT 
BID TABULATION 

Description: Boiler Replacements 
  
 
Bid Opening Date:   04/18/2023  1 PM                                                           Bid Awarded At Park Board Meeting on: April 25, 2023 
 

Bidders 
Company 

 
Unit 1 

 
Unit 2 

 
Unit 3 

 
TOTAL 

 
Add 1 

 
Bond 

 
Affidavits 

Cahill Heating, A/C & Electric Service, Inc. 
28983 Herky Dr. 
Lake Bluff, Illinois  60044 
 

20,200.00 22,300.00 32,500.00 785,000.00 √ √ √ 

Core Mechanical 
4632 W. Lawrence Ave. 
Chicago, IL  60630 
 

31,965.00 31,965.00 31,965.00 95,895.00 √ √ √ 

Premistar,  formerly RMC Mechanical 
780 AEC Drive 
Wood Dale, IL   60193 
 

52,000.00 47,000.00 60,000.00 159,000.00 √ √ √ 

Anchor Mechanical Inc. 
255 N. California Ave. 
Chicago, Illinois  60612 
 

32,250.00 47,250.00 32,250.00 111,750.00 √ √ √ 

Hale & Halco Co. 
100 N. Gordon Street 
ELK GROVE VILLAGE, Illinois  60007-1193 
 

74,492.00 93,167.00 114,214.67 281,873.67 √ √ √ 

Hayes Mechanical 
5959 S. Harlem Avenue 
Chicago, Illinois  60638 
 

58.134.00 43,597.00 34,765.00 136,496.00 √ √ √ 

Jensen's Plumbing and Heating  
670 E. Calhoun Street 
Woodstock, Illinois   60098 
 

23,011.00 25,191.00 24,091.00 72,293.00 X √ √ 

  
  
                               Witnesses: __Sheila Cruz___          __Jennifer Rogers___       ___Alex Giannikoulis____   


